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Seminars Unlimited

Non-Pro�t Org.

Keene, TX 76059

Seminar Location:
Adventist Church
456 West Spring Valley Pike
Centerville, OH 45458

Starting:
Friday, April 12 • 7:00 PM

Seminar Speaker: Bill Hrovat
Topics Included

Fri. April 12, 7:00 pm
Sat. April 13, 7:00 pm 

Mon. April 15, 7:00 pm
Wed. April 17, 7:00 pm

Fri. April 19, 7:00 pm
Sat. April 20, 7:00 pm

Mon. April 22, 7:00 pm
Wed. April 24, 7:00 pm 

Fri. April 26, 7:00 pm 
Sat. April 27, 7:00 pm

How You Can Know the Future
Signs of the End Time
What is Going on Here?
What Happened at the Cross?
Rescue 
A Better Way 
God’s Indestructible Sign 
What Happens When You Die?
Where Will You Spend the Millennium?
The Restoration of All Things

Are There Any
Good Answers?

FREE Admission • FREE Study Materials 
FREE Child Care • FREE Parking

Optional Online Registration Available – Walk-ins Welcome
Register for this in-person event at:
AttendSeminar.live/Centerville


